HF6 Price Rev. A-1 APRIL 2022
Code Model 7 ÷ 8 h 10 ÷ 12 h BOX
HF6012020 12V / 20A 120÷140 160÷200 A
HF6012025 12V / 25A 150÷175 200÷250 A
HF6012030 12V / 30A 180÷210 240÷300 A
HF6012040 12V / 40A 240÷280 320÷400 A
HF6024020 24V / 20A* 120÷140 160÷200 A
HF6024025 24V / 25A* 150÷175 200÷250 A
HF6024030 24V / 30A* 180÷210 240÷300 A
HF6024035 24V / 35A 210÷245 280÷350 A
HF6024040 24V / 40A 240÷280 320÷400 A
HF6036015 36V / 15A* 90÷105 120÷150 A
HF6036020 36V / 20A* 120÷140 160÷200 A
HF6036025 36V / 25A* 150÷175 200÷250 A
HF6036030 36V / 30A 180÷210 240÷300 A
HF6048015 48V / 15A* 90÷105 120÷150 A
HF6048020 48V / 20A* 120÷140 160÷200 A
HF6 Single Phase
Ah Battery
Input 230Vac Supply 50/60Hz
Dimensions box A:
190 (L) x 310 (H) x 130 (W)
On request:
- P/N 3451 Battery
signalling
cable L=1000mm
- P/N 3452 Blocking relay
for installation on board
FEATURES:
- Imput 230Vac ±10%  50/60Hz
- Standard color RAL 1028 (Yellow)
- Main cable and battery cables included
- no 8 charging characteristics available
ON REQUEST:
(option to be required during the order):
- Input 110-240Vac Supply Extended range 50/60Hz
Add to net price - Only * models
L
H
W